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Project Notice Audit

Basic Information

Status History

Document History

Original Project

Created by: Brandi Watson

Created on: 02/07/2025 12:01 PM CST

Project: 25-012 - Catalina Subdivision 2025 Watermain Project

Title Catalina Subdivision 2025 Watermain Project

Project Number 25-012

Reference Number 0000372994

Project Type RFP - Request for Proposal
(Formal)

Issuing Organization Village of Orland Park

Owner Organization

Status Closed

Contact Information

Patrick McLaughlin

PMclaughlin@orlandpark.org

Solicitation Status Modified by Date

Draft Samantha Cooper 01/14/2025 02:29 PM CST

Waiting for Publication Brandi Watson 01/15/2025 10:36 AM CST

Publication 01/17/2025 08:09 AM CST

Closed Samantha Cooper 02/07/2025 11:00 AM CST

Bid Unlocked Brandi Watson 02/07/2025 11:02 AM CST

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  RFP 25-012 - Catalina Subdivision 2025 Watermain Project [pdf] 185 Kb 01/14/2025 02:27 PM CST English

  Exhibit A - Project Drawings [pdf] 24 Mb 01/14/2025 02:27 PM CST English

  Exhibit B - Project Specifications [pdf] 836 Kb 01/14/2025 02:27 PM CST English

  RFP 25-012 - Insurance Requirements Form [pdf] 585 Kb 01/14/2025 02:27 PM CST English

  RFP 25-012 - Required Submission Documents [pdf] 104 Kb 01/14/2025 02:27 PM CST English

  RFP 25-012 - Scope of Work [pdf] 66 Kb 01/14/2025 02:27 PM CST English

  RFP 25-012 - Terms_Conditions_Sample Agreement [pdf] 468 Kb 01/14/2025 02:27 PM CST English

  RFP 25-012 - Unit Price Sheet [xls] 62 Kb 01/15/2025 10:36 AM CST English

25-012 - Catalina Subdivision 2025 Watermain Project

02/07/2025 12:01 PM CST Page 1 of 8



Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers

Notification to unspecified suppliers

Courtesy email No. 1

Suppliers

Email Sent By Date Sent Opened

admin@hlindensons.com 01/17/2025 08:11 AM CST

bobgwiasda@aol.com 01/17/2025 08:11 AM CST 01/17/2025 09:26 AM CST

carolg@trineconstruction.com 01/17/2025 08:11 AM CST

estimating@airys.com 01/17/2025 08:11 AM CST 01/17/2025 08:14 AM CST

jyoung@winningerexcavating.com 01/17/2025 08:11 AM CST

Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

1 Source Mechanical Inc. 2202253 Dan Bargiel Yes None No

5 Star Construction
Management

2757315 AS Nizami Yes None No

A-PAC Controls 2502558 BRIAN GLASS Yes None No

aaju 2380445 ajju bhaiya No Partial (4/8) No

AccuQuote Constructors
Inc.

2674504 Travis White Yes None No

Ace Pipe Cleaning Inc. 87868 Steve Hontz Yes None No

ACO Inc. 2671552 Leonel Leal Yes None No

Acqua Contractors Corp. 2517901 Alex Rendina Yes None No

ADS Environmental
Services

2557335 Bob Uzelac Yes None No

Advanced Construction
Services INC

2487509 Rick Mitchell Yes None No

Advanced Rehabilitation
Technology

1195291 Dustin Schlachter Yes None No

Aecon Utilities (US) Limited 2502080 Shannon Smith Yes None No

Airy's, Inc. 2498155 Stuart Jelm No Complete No

All American Bonds and
Insurance LLC

2747856 Jonathan O Kolmetz Yes None No

Alliance Contractors, Inc 872406 Scott Marquart Yes None No

Anchor Heavy Civil LLC 2742033 Angelica Benevides Yes Partial (1/8) No

Anchor Heavy Civil, LLC 2714422 Collin Quinn Yes Complete No

Anglin Civil 559183 Brian Erickson Yes None No

ARCO Murray 2748353 Hiren Varade Yes None No

ARCO/Murray 2748389 Hiren Varade No Complete No

Austin Tyler Construction
Inc.

866527 Tom Pelsi No Partial (1/8) No

B B Solutions 2577428 Jac Gut Yes None No

Barnard Construction 24199 Kelly Pavlik Yes None No
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Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Baxmeyer Construction,
Inc.

2716305 Alex Pellmann Yes None No

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 867900 Joanna MacCallum Yes None No

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 868236 Dennis Dabros Yes Partial (1/8) No

Benchmark Construction 2377692 ron burton Yes None No

Benchmark Construction 1725773 Dominick Fiordirosa Yes Complete No

Berger Excavating 1980698 Kyle Berger Yes None No

Beverly Environmental LLC 909715 Alex Straughn Yes None No

Birddog Consulting 1029827 David Martin Yes None No

Blankenship Construction
Co

2706280 Garrett Blankenship Yes None No

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 1005248 Doug Abbey Yes Partial (5/8) No

BP Construction and
Remodelers Inc

2445764 Bogdan Plamitzer Yes None No

Brandt Excavating Inc 2619249 Meghan Fehr Yes None No

Brentwood Industries 2790210 Travis Owen Yes None No

Bridge Brothers 849467 Aaron Gentilucci Yes None No

Brierley Associates 89759 Steve Vinci Yes None No

C&G Concrete Construction
Co., Inc.

2630717 Ryan Slusher Yes None No

C. Szabo Contracting 2640550 Carl Szabo Yes None No

Campos Construction 1712224 Linda Campos Yes None No

Campos EPC LLC 1689256 Randy Ray Yes None No

CBRE.com 2723336 Domenic Musco Yes None No

Centuri 2781025 Matt David Yes None No

Chicagoland 1602836 Bo Kim No Complete No

CISSELL MUELLER
CONSTRUCTION, INC

2670078 Morgan Stearn Yes None No

Construction Journal 625233 Construction Journal No Complete No

Conterra Engineering 2758500 JJ Cutler Yes None No

Cotter Consulting, Inc. 1127527 Marketing Manager Yes None No

D Construction 919537 Gina Lang Yes None No

DAV-COM Electric 870142 Dave Schmidt Yes None No

Davis Concrete
Construction Company

911331 Chaz Davis Yes None No

Demuzio Excavating, Inc. 2703116 Blake Demuzio Yes None No

Denali Corp. 2620310 Scott Hunt Yes None No

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring
Inc

2516617 Chyenne Creson Yes None No

Drive Integration, LLC 2635715 Andrew Petrie Yes None No

Duke's Root Control, Inc. 1741091 Valerie Kielp Yes None No

E:360 Staffing 2786089 Marcus Swift Yes None No
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Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

EarthWerks Land
Improvment & Development
Corporation

942185 lora davies Yes None No

Eastern Contractors
Corporation

2741767 Daniel Park Yes None No

Ecostrat Inc. 2687658 Rebecca Gomez Yes None No

Edwards Realty Company 879607 Ramzi Hassan Yes None No

Elliott and Wood, Inc. 2646234 Christopher Wood Yes None No

Epstein 1276176 Trish Taylor Yes None No

Essential Constructs 2486867 Robert Warholic Yes None No

Everlast Blacktop 2483962 DON SODERQUIST Yes None No

EXP 859571 Amy Frankowski Yes None No

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen
& Associates LLC

1001373 Kathleen Pattison Yes None No

Fer-Pal Construction USA
LLC

495584 Frank Garcea Yes None No

Foster CM Group 2661704 Maria Clevenger Yes None No

Gallagher Asphalt 1259095 Baylor Barvinek Yes None No

Gerardi Sewer & Water Co 2395482 James Gerardi No Complete No

Gov Solution Corp 2681121 Gov Solutions No Complete No

Granite Construction 2775537 Jack Canale Yes None No

Granite Construction Co. 2574680 Keith Martin Yes None No

Greeley and Hansen 560416 Sahr Sweiss Yes None No

GWO Inc. 2669180 Mirion Green Yes None No

GZA GeoEnvironmental 704097 James Davis Yes None No

H & S MECHANICAL, INC. 1323171 Shaun Howard Yes None No

H. Linden & Sons Sewer
and Water

1968749 Steve Linden Yes Complete No

Haier Plumbing and
Heating, Inc.

2704506 Erin Rossel-Kurtz Yes None No

Halcomb Companies 2790010 Scottie Shreve Yes None No

HammerHead Trenchless 1651441 Mara Nugent Yes Partial (1/8) No

Handy Tradess LLC 2685608 Milton Patterson Yes None No

Hank's Excavating &
Landscaping, Inc.

2704191 Edward Czech Yes None No

Hazel Estimates 2704366 Hazel Oliver Yes None No

Henderson Contracting
Company Incorporated

2790327 Aletha Acree Yes None No

Heneghan Construction
Services

1578865 David Eagleton Yes None No

High Desert Underground,
Inc.

2501021 Blane Sandwick Yes None No

Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1151216 Mike Kaisner Yes None No

Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1184489 David Steffen Yes Partial (1/8) No
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Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

III FFC 2768500 Michael Lingl Yes None No

Illinois Civil Contractors,
Inc.

2425697 Sally Lowe Yes None No

Insituform Technologies
LLC

2660143 Daniel Ksiazak Yes None No

Insituform Technologies
USA LLC

602368 Ken Quillen Yes None No

Integral Construction Inc. 872737 Christopher Osinski Yes None No

Interface Construction
Corporation

2591890 Jerry Mosher Yes None No

IronHustler Excavating Inc. 2519596 Val Potendyk Yes None No

ISCO Industries, INC. 563165 Research Team Yes Partial (1/8) No

J. Congdon Sewer Service,
Inc.

2619614 Gina Ferrazzuolo Yes None No

J. Congdon Sewer Service,
Inc.

2395486 Victor Gerardi No Partial (7/8) No

J.W. O'Neil Construction
Inc.

2717004 Michelle O'Neil Yes None No

Jacobs 2682863 Deyanna Respress Yes None No

James W. Fowler Co.
General Contractors

795991 John B Fowler Yes None No

JE Landworks Unlimited
Inc.

2776044 Elias Perez Yes None No

Job Site Services, Inc. 558575 Bob Parsons Yes None No

Joel Kennedy Constructing
Corp.

2645855 Ryan Kennedy Yes None No

John Burns Construction
Co. LLC

937240 Leslie Marinez Yes None No

John Keno & Construction
Inc

2366443 Riley Barron Yes None No

Jois Construction
Management

2641660 Goutam Jois Yes None No

Joseph J. Henderson &
Son, Inc.

865531 David Henderson Yes None No

Joseph J. Henderson &
Son, Inc.

942236 David Henderson Yes None No

JRW GLOBAL 2698183 Skyler Harmony Yes None No

JS Riemer, Inc. 868128 Lisa Goertz Yes None No

Judlau Contracting Inc 2412083 Christopher Faso Yes None No

Judlau Contracting, Inc. 2382800 Dalin Smith Yes None No

K-Five Construction Corp. 868058 Joe Bodzioch Yes None No

Kantex Industries, Inc. 2347451 Kelly Shipstad Yes None No

Keller 1516079 Gunni Nixon Yes None No

Kendall Co 1005269 Laura Grant No Partial (1/8) No

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 2011782 Maria Teresa
Balagtas

Yes None No

Kobus 2762090 Josh Vinson Yes None No
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Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

krumholz brothers
landscaping

1562340 rich krumholz Yes None No

L.W. Contractors, Inc. 2706565 Chris Wrigley Yes None No

Lake County Grading
Company, LLC

1998998 Dave Meservey Yes None No

Lenny Hoffman Excavating
Inc

2385664 Mark R Warnecke Yes None No

Lenny Hoffman Excavating,
Inc

2494518 Mike Deubel Yes None No

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 865214 Rick Sheppard Yes Complete No

LMEC llc 2490423 Leticia Eberly Yes None No

Louisa Construction
Company

1523946 Carla Marcum Yes None No

LUC Group, LLC 1584747 Tommy Hartford Yes None No

M & J Asphalt Paving
Company, Inc.

866123 Michael Denault Yes None No

M&J Underground Inc. 2033830 Aaron Noonan Yes Complete Yes Electronic

MAK ESTIMATING 2708318 Muhammad Ajmal
Khan

Yes None No

Martam Construction, Inc. 2411974 Robert Kutrovatz Yes None No

Matthew Paving, Inc 1226752 Edward Bulow Yes Partial (6/8) No

Maxliner, LLC 2674695 Delete Account Yes None No

MCGILL CONSTRUCTION
CO

1049893 DWAYNE MCGILL No Partial (1/8) No

McMichael Waste Services 2631050 Chad McMichael Yes None No

McNeil Technologies Inc. 2461242 Karen Rosasco Yes None No

Merit Construction INC 2536526 Jayson Herrick Yes None No

Mersino Dewatering, LLC 556226 Estimating
Department

Yes None No

Michels Trenchless, Inc. 980517 Amanda Tasso Yes None No

Mid American Group 563748 Frank Kuderik Yes None No

Midwest Tree Service 1120379 James Meyers Yes None No

Millennium Contracting Co 2629642 Eric Chung Yes None No

Miller & Son Construction
Co

2578273 Jeff Miller Yes None No

Mobile Dredging & Video
Pipe, Inc.

961703 Alex E Dick Yes None No

Montemayor Construction 2638500 Joe Montemayor Yes None No

Morris House Holding 2625027 courtney morris Yes None No

MRRW Construction 2462457 Michael Russ Yes None No

Multiple Pump Services 2656731 Eric Benton Yes None No

National Gunite 616497 Shane Snyder Yes None No

National Industrial
Maintenance, Inc.

1169199 Michael Mears Yes None No
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Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

NCH CORPORATION
Certified Labs &
ChemsearchFE

202385 Toni Boyd Yes None No

North America Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

2052068 Tim Loncarich No Complete No

OHLA USA 2704999 sharada pitta Yes None No

ORANGE CRUSH, LLC. 867848 Daniel Ahern Yes None No

Orthos Liquid Systems, Inc. 1792136 Stuart Humphries Yes None No

P.T. Ferro Construction 2242097 Consuelo Ceja No Complete No

P.T. Ferro Construction Co. 870989 Matt Marketti Yes None No

Paramount Utility &
Excavating

2465949 Jordan Cruz Yes None No

Paul Bunyon Tree Care,
Inc.

2504995 Beth Boehm Yes None No

Peoria Metro Construction
Inc.

1287573 Tom Meischner Yes None No

PEORIA METRO
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1248133 JOHN SCHMIDT Yes None No

Performance Pipelining 2548683 Cheryl Taplin Yes None No

Performance Services 2755974 Ryan Quigley Yes None No

Pipehorn 2575489 Grant Black Yes None No

PipeTech Software 2557730 Andrew
Clinkingbeard

Yes None No

Pittsburg Tank & Tower
Maintenance Co., Inc.

82776 Melinda Jones Yes None No

PJ Hoerr, Inc. 2529952 Greg Bachler Yes None No

Process Controls &
Instrumentation

556713 Barry Clay Yes None No

Quality Control Systems,
Inc.

868627 Kelly Puchalski Yes None No

RH Borden and Company 2393434 Jonathan Borden Yes None No

Rhino Engineering
Solutions LLC

2745864 Rose Arroyo Yes None No

Robert R. Andreas & Sons
Construction

2775844 Kevin McNellis No Partial (2/8) No

Ruane Construction 943673 Tom Raune Yes None No

SAERTEX multiCom 2525950 Troy Cubero Yes None No

Scanlon Excavating and
Concrete

2630702 Marla Kinkade Yes Complete No

SE3 2777139 Ameen Alatabbe No Partial (1/8) No

SEH 2666181 Spencer Cossalter Yes None No

SHM Welding and
Fabrication, LLC

2695057 Scott Massman Yes None No

Simpson Construction Co. 1021585 Mitch Hansen Yes None No

SNC Construction,
Incorporated

1639675 Alyssa Duncan Yes None No

Solutions By JAW, LLC 2300495 Adeela Whittaker Yes None No
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Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Southern Alleghenies
Planning & Development
Commission

858776 James F Gerraughty Yes None No

Square Contracting 2689827 Charles L Anderson Yes None No

Steve Spiess Construction
Inc.

1013971 John Gladysz Yes None No

Structural Technologies 2642916 Ari Elden Yes None No

Swallow Construction 2394606 Robert Gatto No Complete Yes Electronic

T&J Machine Control
Services

2633464 Tristen Orear Yes None No

T2 Utility Engineers 2045024 Anne Spurgeon Yes None No

Taplin Group, LLC 755957 David M Balogh Yes None No

TCI Companies, Inc. 1325353 Andrew Lehman Yes None No

Underground Pipe and
Valve, Co.

2620666 JB Butler No Partial (1/8) No

Urban Health Partnerships
and Solutions, LLC.

2740325 Ivonne Kanko-Musa Yes None No

usa-form 2586276 francisco Bojorquez Yes None No

V3 Construction Group, Ltd. 942223 Thomas A Foster Yes None No

Vixen Construction, Inc. 1992744 Ryan Bomstad Yes None No

Vortex Companies 937140 Michael Reyes Yes None No

Vortex Services, LLC. 937232 Wes Kingery Yes None No

Walsh Construction
Company II, LLC

2464491 Arbra Shehi Yes None No

Walter Daniels Construction 2747476 Justin Bridges Yes Partial (1/8) No

William Charles
Construction

2674099 Joseph Weishaar Yes None No

Winn Construction
Services, Inc.

210503 Dustin Winn Yes None No

Wm. Aupperle & Sons, Inc. 1166085 Bill Aupperle Yes None No
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